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ISC 13. Noemvri 2016
Skopje, 22. - 23.10.2016

Event 9 Men, 200m Butterfly Open
22.10.2016 - 10:45 Results Prelim
Rekord na MKD, Apsoluten 1:58.37 MALENKO, A. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 18 god i pomladi 1:58.37 MALENKO, A. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 16 god i pomladi 2:10.45 MALENKO, A. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 14 god i pomladi 2:15.77 SIMONOVSKI, I. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 12 god i pomladi 2:36.24 KRSTEVSKI, M. MKD
Meet Record 2:06.43 STOJANOVIC, Stefan SRB Skopje

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

D - 2002-2003

1. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis2:28.82 388 A
2. KONTAKAS, Dimitrios 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 2:40.74 308 R
3. MARKOVSKI, Goce 03 Olimpik 3:01.08 215 R
4. VOGLI, Frenki 03 Te Stela 3:01.80 212
5. TODOROV, Andrej 02 BETA 3:07.30 194
6. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 Vip Rabotnicki 3:19.40 161

C - 2000-2001

1. PLASIL, Yannick 01 SG Gladbeck Recklinghausen2:06.75 628 A
2. PETROVSKI, Davor 00 BETA 2:08.12 608 A
3. SIMONOVSKI, Ivan 00 Orka 2012 2:17.70 490 A
4. GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:33.83 351 R

B - 1998-1999

1. IVANOV, Antani 99 Vihren 1:53.84 867 A
2. VELICKOVIC, Jernej 99 KPD Zvezda Kranj 2:20.30 463 A

Open

1. IVANOV, Antani 99 Vihren 1:53.84 867 A
2. FERRARO, Cristian 97 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebelluna2:01.54 712 A
3. PLASIL, Yannick 01 SG Gladbeck Recklinghausen2:06.75 628 A
4. PETROVSKI, Davor 00 BETA 2:08.12 608 A
5. STOJANOVIC, Stefan 95 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis2:12.03 555 A
6. SIMONOVSKI, Ivan 00 Orka 2012 2:17.70 490 A
7. VELICKOVIC, Jernej 99 KPD Zvezda Kranj 2:20.30 463 A
8. CIRIC, Tadija 02 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis2:28.82 388 A
9. GRGUR, Ognjen 01 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:33.83 351 R

10. KONTAKAS, Dimitrios 03 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 2:40.74 308 R
11. MOUTSOS, Ioannis 04 Delfinia Ptolemaidas 2:50.89 256 R
12. MARKOVSKI, Goce 03 Olimpik 3:01.08 215 R
13. VOGLI, Frenki 03 Te Stela 3:01.80 212
14. TODOROV, Andrej 02 BETA 3:07.30 194
15. MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar 03 Vip Rabotnicki 3:19.40 161
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